SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

VI. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Ca

i) Category-wise Share Holding

'pital Breakup as .pel tag of'TotaI Equity)

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the y

ear

. of Shares held at the end of the year

Demat Physical Total

% of Total
Shares

Demat

Physical

Total

% of Total
Shares

% Change
during the
year

PROMOTERS

Indian

a) Individual / HUF

1672200 0 1672200

16.556

1672200

1672200

16.556

0.000

b) Centran Government

c) State Government

d) Bodies Corporate

737120 0 737120

7.298

737120

737120

7.298

0.000

e) Banks / Financial Institutions

f) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(1)

2409320 0 2409320

23.855

2409320

2409320

23.855

0.000

Foreign

a) NRIs - Individuals

b) Other - Individuals

c) Bodies Corporate

d) Banks / Financial Institutions

) Any Other

Sub-total (A)(2)

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total Shareholding of Promoter (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

2409320 0 2409320

23.855

2409320

2409320

23.855

0.000

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

Institutions

a) Mutual Funds

b) Banks / Financial Institutions

c) Central Governments

d) State Governments

e) Venture Capital Funds

f) Insurance Companies

g) Foreign Institutional Investors (FII)

h) Foreign Venture Capital Funds

i) Others (Specify)

Sub-total (B)(1)

0.000

0.000

0.000

Non-Institutions

a) Bodies Corporate

i) Indian

3600120 0 3600120

35.645

3600160

3600160

35.645

0.000

ii) Overseas

b) Individuals

i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital upto Rs 1 lakh

0 490560 490560

4.857

3756

489600

493356

4.885

0.028

ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs 1|

3600000 0 3600000

35.644

3597164

3597164

35.615

-0.029

c) Others Specify

1.NRI

2. Overseas Corporate Bodies

3. Foreign Nationals

4. Clearing Members

5. Trusts

6. Foreign Bodies - D.R.

7. IEPF Authority

8. Unclaimed Shares A/C

9. Unclaimed Demat Escrow A/c

10. FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-ll

11. FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-lll

Sub-total (8)(2)

7200120 490560 7690680

76.145

7201080

489600

7690680

76.145

0.000




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

Vi. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)
i) Category-wise Share Holding i i

Category of Shareholders No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year No. of Shares held at the end of the year % Change

Demat Physical Total % of Total Demat Physical Total % of Total during the
Shares Shares year
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2) 7200120 490560 7690680 76.145 7201080 489600 7690680 76.145 0.000

C. |Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) 9609440 490560 10100000 100.000 9610400 489600 10100000 100.000 0.000




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

B. Shareholding of Promoters

SINo. [ Shareholder's Name Shareholding at the beginning of the year Shareholding at the end of the year % of change in
shareholding
No. of Shares % of total shares of % of Shares No. of Shares | % of total shares | % of Shares | during the year
the pany Pledged/ b of the company | Pledged/enc
ed to total shares umbered to

total shares

1|ANURAG DAGA 3600 0.036 0.000 3600 0.036 0.000 0.000
2 | GANPATI STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 500000 4.950 0.000 500000 4.950 0.000 0.000
3 | SHREEGOPAL DAGA 81480 0.807 0.000 81480 0.807 0.000 0.000
4 | SHREEGOPAL DAGA 64200 0.636 0.000 64200 0.636 0.000 0.000
5| SUDHA DAGA 940200 9.309 0.000 940200 9.309 0.000 0.000
6 [ VATSALA DAGA 582720 5.770 0.000 582720 5.770 0.000 0.000
7 | VINAL INVESTMENTS LTD 237120 2.348 0.000 237120 2.348 0.000 0.000

TOTAL 2409320 23.855 0.000 2409320 23.855 0.000 0.000




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.
C. Change in Promoter's Shareholding
Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during
the year the year
S| No.|Name
% of total shares % of total shares
No. of shares No. of shares
of the company of the company
1|ANURAG DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 3600 0.036
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 3600 0.036
2| GANPATI STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 500000 4.950
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
¢) At the End of the Year 500000 4.950
3| SHREEGOPAL DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 81480 0.807
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 81480 0.807
4 | SHREEGOPAL DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 64200 0.636
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 64200 0.636
5| SUDHA DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 940200 9.309
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 940200 9.309
6| VATSALA DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 582720 5.770
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 582720 5.770
7] VINAL INVESTMENTS LTD
a) At the Begining of the Year 237120 2.348
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 237120 2.348
TOTAL 2409320 23.855 2409320 23.855




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beg| of [ Ci Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company

1| ANURODH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD

a) At the Begining of the Year 600000 5.941

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 600000 5.941
2 |BASDEB DHURIA

a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992
3 [BINOD KUMAR SINGH

a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992
4 |BURNPUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED

a) At the Begining of the Year 600000 5.941

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 600000 5.941
5 |HARI DAS

a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992

b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992
6 |LAXMI KANT TIWARI

a) At the Begining of the Year 458400 4.539

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

08/03/2024 Transfer -1235 0.012 457165 4.526

15/03/2024 Transfer -200 0.002 456965 4.524

22/03/2024 Transfer -11 0.000 456954 4.524

29/03/2024 Transfer -100 0.001 456854 4.523

c) At the End of the Year 456854 4.523
7 |MAHESWAR NAYAK

a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992

b) Changes during the year

Date  Reason

11/08/2023 Transfer -110 0.001 403090 3.991

18/08/2023 Transfer -40 0.000 403050 3.991

25/08/2023 Transfer -40 0.000 403010 3.990

15/03/2024 Transfer -100 0.001 402910 3.989

22/03/2024 Transfer -1000 0.010 401910 3.979

c) At the End of the Year 401910 3.979
8 |NAND KISHORE LADHA

a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs) :

Sl. [For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the of [ Ci ive Shareholding during
No. the year the year
No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total
shares of the shares of the
company company
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992
9 |RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 1500000 14.851
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 1500000 14.851
10 | SURESH KARMAKAR
a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 3.992
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992
11 | WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
a) At the Begining of the Year 600000 5.941

b) Changes during the year

[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR

c) At the End of the Year

600000 5941

TOTAL

6177600

61.164

6174764 61.136




SWATI PROJECTS LTD.

Shareholding of Directors and Key Managerial Personnel

SI. No. [Name Shareholding at the beginning of the | Cumulafive Shareholding during the year
No. of shares | % of total shares of | No. of shares | % of total shares of the
the company company
1]ANURAG DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 3600 0.036
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 3600 0.036
2|SHREEGOPAL DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 64200 0.636
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 64200 0.636
3|VATSALA DAGA
a) At the Begining of the Year 582720 5.770
b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]
c) At the End of the Year 582720 5.770
TOTAL 650520 6.441 650520 6.441




