Cot-	ARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Car			:		!		<u> </u>		
Cate	gory-wise Share Holding Category of Shareholders	No.	: of Shares held at t	the beginning of the	vear	. N	o of Shares held	: at the end of the yea	r	% Chang
	category of charenesses	Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total	Demat Physical		Total	% of Total	during the
		2011140	l ilyoicai		Shares	20	yo.ou.		Shares	year
PI	ROMOTERS									
	dian		1							
4	Individual / HUF	1672200	0	1672200	16.556	1672200	0	1672200	16.556	0.000
	Centran Government		+				······			
	State Government		+							
		727120	0	727120	7 200	737120	0	727120	7.298	0.000
	Bodies Corporate	737120	. 	737120	7.298	13/120	ļ	737120	1.290	0.000
	Banks / Financial Institutions									
	Any Other									
Si	ub-total (A)(1)	2409320	0	2409320	23.855	2409320	0	2409320	23.855	0.000
Fo	preign		·							
	NRIs - Individuals		†							
	Other - Individuals		+				†			
	Bodies Corporate		+				·····			
			+				·			
	Banks / Financial Institutions		+			}	·····			
	Any Other					ļ				
Sı	ub-total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0.00
										-
<u>T</u> c	otal Shareholding of Promoter (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2409320	0	2409320	23.855	2409320	0	2409320	23.855	0.00
 PI	UBLIC SHAREHOLDING									
	stitutions		+							
			+	·	ļ		····	ļ		
	Mutual Funds									
	Banks / Financial Institutions					.		ļ		
	Central Governments									
(d)	State Governments					<u> </u>				
e)	Venture Capital Funds					<u> </u>				.
f)	Insurance Companies					1				
g)	Foreign Institutional Investors (FII)		1			Î				1
	Foreign Venture Capital Funds		1							1
	Others (Specify)		†				·····			
	ub-total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0.000
	ub-iolai (b)(1)		. 	ļ	0.000		∤······	ļ	0.000	0.000
··IN	on-Institutions		1							
	Bodies Corporate		1							
	Indian	3600120	0	3600120	35.645	3600160	0	3600160	35.645	0.00
	Overseas	3000120	· 	3000120	00.040		ļ		33.040	0.00
	Individuals		+				····			
								ļ		
- 1 '	Individual shareholders holding nominal share	_								
	pital upto Rs 1 lakh	0	490560	490560	4.857	3756	489600	493356	4.885	0.02
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share				1					
ca	pital in excess of Rs 1 I	3600000	0	3600000	35.644	3597164	0	3597164	35.615	-0.02
c)	Others Specify		1			<u> </u>		l		
1.	NRI		1	L	l	l	l	L	l	1
2.	Overseas Corporate Bodies									
	Foreign Nationals		T	l		T	T	I	l	1
4	Clearing Members		1			l	1	l		1
	Trusts		†			†	†	t	·····	1
			+			 	 	!		
	Foreign Bodies - D.R.		+			}	·	·		
	IEPF Authority					 		ļ	ļ	
	Unclaimed Shares A/C		.4			 		ļ		.
	Unclaimed Demat Escrow A/c					.	ļ	ļ	ļ	.
10). FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-II		1	l		l	l	L	l	1
	1. FPI - INDIVIDUAL - CAT-III		T			I				1
	ub-total (B)(2)	7200120	490560	7690680	76.145	7201080	489600	7690680	76.145	0.00

SV	ATI PROJECTS LTD.										
VI.	VI. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN (Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)										
i) C	i) Category-wise Share Holding										
	Category of Shareholders	No. o	No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year			No. of Shares held at the end of the year				% Change	
		Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total Shares	Demat	Physical	Total	% of Total Shares	during the year	
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7200120	490560	7690680	76.145	7201080	489600	7690680	76.145	0.000	
C.	Shares held by Custodian for GDRs & ADRs										
	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)	9609440	490560	10100000	100.000	9610400	489600	10100000	100.000	0.000	

SWATI PR	ROJECTS LTD.							
B. Sharehol	lding of Promoters							
SI No. Share	eholder's Name	Shareholding at the beginning of the year			Shareholding at the end of the year			% of change in shareholding
		No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company	% of Shares Pledged/encumber ed to total shares	No. of Shares	% of total shares of the company	% of Shares Pledged/enc umbered to total shares	during the year
1 ANUF	RAG DAGA	3600	0.036	0.000	3600	0.036	0.000	0.000
2 GANF	PATI STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	500000	4.950	0.000	500000	4.950	0.000	0.000
3 SHRE	EEGOPAL DAGA	81480	0.807	0.000	81480	0.807	0.000	0.000
4 SHRE	EEGOPAL DAGA	64200	0.636	0.000	64200	0.636	0.000	0.000
5 SUDH	HA DAGA	940200	9.309	0.000	940200	9.309	0.000	0.000
6 VATS	SALA DAGA	582720	5.770	0.000	582720	5.770	0.000	0.000
7 VINA	L INVESTMENTS LTD	237120	2.348	0.000	237120	2.348	0.000	0.000
TOT	ΓAL	2409320	23.855	0.000	2409320	23.855	0.000	0.000

	TI PROJECTS LTD.							
C. Ch	ange in Promoter's Shareholding							
		Shareholding a		nareholding durin				
		th	e year	th	e year			
SI No.	Name	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total share of the compan			
1	ANURAG DAGA							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	3600	0.036					
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES D	URING THE YE	AR]			
	c) At the End of the Year			3600	0.036			
2	GANPATI STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	500000	4.950					
	b) Changes during the year	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]						
	c) At the End of the Year			500000	4.950			
3	SHREEGOPAL DAGA							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	81480	0.807					
	b) Changes during the year	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]						
	c) At the End of the Year			81480	0.807			
4	SHREEGOPAL DAGA							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	64200	0.636					
	b) Changes during the year	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]						
	c) At the End of the Year			64200	0.636			
5	SUDHA DAGA							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	940200	9.309					
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES D	URING THE YE	AR]			
	c) At the End of the Year			940200	9.309			
6	VATSALA DAGA							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	582720	5.770					
	b) Changes during the year		URING THE YE	,				
	c) At the End of the Year			582720	5.770			
7	VINAL INVESTMENTS LTD							
	a) At the Begining of the Year	237120	2.348					
	b) Changes during the year	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]						
	c) At the End of the Year			237120	2.348			
	TOTAL	2409320	23.855	2409320	23.855			

SWATI PROJECTS LTD. D. Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holder of GDRs and ADRs): SI. For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of | Cumulative Shareholding during the year No. of shares % of total No. of shares % of total shares of the shares of the company company 1 ANURODH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD a) At the Begining of the Year 600000 5.941 b) Changes during the year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR] c) At the End of the Year 600000 5.941 2 BASDEB DHURIA 3.992 a) At the Begining of the Year 403200 [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR] b) Changes during the year c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992 3 BINOD KUMAR SINGH 403200 3.992 a) At the Begining of the Year [NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR] b) Changes during the year c) At the End of the Year 403200 3.992

600000

403200

458400

-1235

-200

-11

-100

403200

-110

-40

-40

-100

-1000

403200

5.941

3.992

4.539

0.012

0.002

0.000

0.001

3.992

0.001

0.000

0.000

0.001

0.010

3.992

[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]

403200

457165

456965

456954

456854

456854

403090

403050

403010

402910

401910

401910

5.941

3.992

4.526

4.524

4.524

4.523

4.523

3.991

3.991

3.990

3.989

3.979

3.979

4 BURNPUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED

a) At the Begining of the Yearb) Changes during the year

a) At the Begining of the Year

b) Changes during the year c) At the End of the Year

b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
08/03/2024 Transfer

6 LAXMI KANT TIWARI
a) At the Begining of the Year

15/03/2024 Transfer

22/03/2024 Transfer

29/03/2024 Transfer

7 MAHESWAR NAYAK a) At the Begining of the Year

18/08/2023 Transfer

25/08/2023 Transfer

15/03/2024 Transfer

22/03/2024 Transfer

c) At the End of the Year

8 NAND KISHORE LADHA
a) At the Begining of the Year

c) At the End of the Year

b) Changes during the year
Date Reason
11/08/2023 Transfer

c) At the End of the Year

5 HARI DAS

SI. No.	For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders		Shareholding at the beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year		
		No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company		
	b) Changes during the year	Ţ,	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]				
	c) At the End of the Year			403200	3.992		
9	RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED						
	a) At the Begining of the Year	1500000	14.851				
	b) Changes during the year	[1	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]				
	c) At the End of the Year			1500000	14.851		
10	SURESH KARMAKAR				<u> </u>		
	a) At the Begining of the Year	403200	3.992				
	b) Changes during the year	[1	[NO CHANGES DURING THE Y				
	c) At the End of the Year		ļ	403200	3.992		
11	WONDERLAND PAPER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED						
	a) At the Begining of the Year	600000	5.941				
	b) Changes during the year	[1	[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]				
	c) At the End of the Year			600000	5.941		
	TOTAL	6177600	61.164	6174764	61.136		

SWAT	TI PROJECTS LTD.						
Sharel	nolding of Directors and Key Managerial Pe	ersonnel			· i		
SI. No.			the beginning of the	Cumulative Shar	reholding during the yea		
		No. of shares	% of total shares of the company	No. of shares	% of total shares of the company		
1	ANURAG DAGA	***************************************					
	a) At the Begining of the Year	3600	0.036				
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES	DURING THE Y	EAR]		
	c) At the End of the Year			3600	0.036		
2	SHREEGOPAL DAGA						
	a) At the Begining of the Year	64200	0.636				
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES	DURING THE Y	EAR]		
	c) At the End of the Year		<u> </u>	64200	0.636		
3	VATSALA DAGA						
	a) At the Begining of the Year	582720	5.770				
	b) Changes during the year		[NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR]				
	c) At the End of the Year		-	582720	5.770		
	TOTAL	650520	6.441	650520	6.441		